Oct-25

PPOPlan1
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 2
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 3
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 4
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

Total Premium

Annual

Premium
$12,996.00
$22,116.00
$28,620.00
$37,788.00

$12,144.00
$20,640.00
$26,724.00
$35,280.00

$10,236.00
$17,436.00
$22,584.00
$29,772.00

$8,100.00
$13,776.00
$17,856.00
$23,568.00

Monthly
$1,083.00
$1,843.00
$2,385.00
$3,149.00

$1,012.00
$1,720.00
$2,227.00
$2,940.00

$853.00
$1,453.00
$1,882.00
$2,481.00

$675.00
$1,148.00
$1,488.00
$1,964.00

FULL TIME TEACHER

Full time
teacher

Plan 1 or 2
$8,200

Plan 3 or 4
$10,700

Employee
$4,796.00
$13,916.00
$20,420.00
$29,588.00

$3,944.00
$12,440.00
$18,524.00
$27,080.00

$1.00
$6,736.00
$11,884.00
$19,072.00

$1.00
$3,076.00
$7,156.00
$12,868.00

employee payroll
deduction

24
Pays

$199.83
$579.83
$850.83
$1,232.83

$164.33
$518.33
$771.83
$1,128.33

$0.04
$280.67
$495.17
$794.67

$0.04
$128.17
$298.17
$536.17

HALF TIME TEACHER
Half time employee payroll
teacher deduction
Plan 1 or 2
$4,600 24
Pays
Plan3or4
$5,350
Employee
$8,396.00 $349.83
$17,516.00 $729.83
$24,020.00 $1,000.83
$33,188.00 $1,382.83
$7,544.00 $314.33
$16,040.00 $668.33
$22,124.00 $921.83
$30,680.00 $1,278.33
$4,886.00 $203.58
$12,086.00 $503.58
$17,234.00 $718.08
$24,422.00 $1,017.58
$2,750.00 $114.58
$8,426.00 $351.08
$12,506.00 $521.08
$18,218.00 $759.08

2 FULL TIME TEACHERS

Two full time
teachers

Plan 1 or 2
$16,400

Plan 3 or 4
$21,400

$12,220.00
$21,388.00

$10,324.00
$18,880.00

$1,184.00
$8,372.00

$1.00
$2,168.00

employee payroll
deduction

$509.17
$891.17

$430.17
$786.67

$49.33
$348.83

$0.04
$90.33



